The Latest Advancement
In Portable Spirometry
Specifications
PB700 Spirometer
Dimensions:  5.75" H x 7.5" W x 2.25" D
Weight:  18 oz
Accuracy
Validated to comply with American

VS300 Calibration Syringe
Capacity:  3 liters
Order Information
P-000700-00  PB700 Spirometer,
        10 FSII Flow Sensors
P-000710-00  PB710 Base Station
P-000715-00  Starter Kit: Spirometer,
          Base, 10 Flow Sensors,
         AC Adapter, Syringe
         Adapter
P-000720-00  Kit w/Printer: Spirometer,
         Base, 10 Flow Sensors,
         Printer, AC Adapter,
         Syringe Adapter, 2 Nose
         Clips
P-000725-00  Kit w/Syringe:  Spirometer,
         Base, 10 Flow Sensors,
         Calibration Syringe, AC
         Adapter, Syringe Adapter,
         2 Nose Clips
P-000730-00  Complete Kit: Spirometer,
         Base, 10 Flow Sensors,
         Printer, Calibration Syringe,
         AC Adapter, Syringe
         Adapter, 2 Nose Clips
Flow Sensors
P-000263-00  FSII Flow Sensors (50/pkg)
P-000265-00  FSII Flow Sensors (250/pkg)
Accessories
P-000300-00    3 Liter Calibration Syringe
P-010701-00    Syringe Adapter
P-000150-00    Parallel Printer
P-062596-00    Parallel Printer Cable
P-006548-00    Nose Clips
P-495219-00    Battery Pack
P-495208-00    AC Adapter
P-025513-00    Pressure Tube
P-062033-00    Custom Serial Cable